

3 SC 1013/2024
STATE Vs. NITIN
FIR No.520/2024
PS Keshav Puram

31.05.2025

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused produced from JC.
Sh. Kartik, Ld. Counsel for accused Pawan.
Sh. Akash Sharma, Ld. Counsel for remaining
accused.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **26.07.2025**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/31.05.2025